Vacuum Valve Solutions
316
Varian’s extensive line of vacuum valves are engineered for
reliability, performance, and value. These valves are also
engineered to optimize conductance, to operate in a wide
variety of applications, and to operate with a minimum of
moving parts. This reduces wear and particle generation
which contributes to their performance and reliability.

100V; 50Hz L9942307 L9942607 2.0 (0.9)
240V; 50Hz L9942308 L9942608 2.0 (0.9)
Ordering Information
Description Part Number Shipping Weight lbs. (kg)
Spare Parts
Plunger Assembly – includes shaft, spring, and seal L9987008 1.0 (0.5)
Operator, EMB, 100V, 50 Hz L9987007 1.0 (0.5)
Operator, EMB, 100V, 60 Hz L9987001 1.0 (0.5)
Operator, EMB, 115V, 50/60 Hz L9987002 1.0 (0.5)
Operator, EMB, 200V, 60 Hz L9987003 1.0 (0.5)
Operator, EMB, 220V, 50/60 Hz L9987004 1.0 (0.5)
Operator, EMB, 240V, 50Hz L9987009 2.0 (1.0)
Operator, EMB, 12 VDC L9987005 1.0 (0.5)
Operator, EMB, 24 VDC L9987006 1.0 (0.5)
Manual 699912065 1.0 (0.5)
Ordering Information